81NINGBO DAYANG ENCLOSURES CO., LTD
CHANGHE ENCLOSURES
82
Available size  for 06C06C06C06C06C
Drawing for 06C (1U height)
Section:A-A
Section of panel
(Scale:2:1)
Drawing for 06C-2(1.5U height)/06C-3(2U height)
06 Plug-in chassis
AGS-Electronics, Ph: +1-505-550-6501 or +1-505-565-5102, Fx: +1-505-814-5778,
Em: sales@ags-electronics.com, Web: http://www.ags-electronics.com
83
Standard delivery
For 06C
ITEM PART QTY DESCRIPTION
1 Cover 1
1mm steel sheet, spary plastic,
with riveted bosses avalable
2 Front panel 1
Aluminium extrusion, spary plastic,
 custom cut-outs available
3 Rear panel 1
1mm steel sheet, spary plastic,
custom cut-outs available
4 Body 1
1mm steel sheet, spary plastic,
 with riveted bosses avalable,
pre-punched vented holes in both sides
Note: Including all kinds of necessary fastener
For 06C-2/06C-3
ITEM PART QTY DESCRIPTION
1 Cover 1
1mm steel sheet, spary plastic,
 with riveted bosses avalable
2 Front panel 1
Aluminium extrusion, spary plastic,
 custom cut-outs available
3 Rear panel 1
1mm steel sheet, spary plastic,
custom cut-outs available
4 Body 1
1mm steel sheet, spary plastic,
with riveted bosses avalable,
pre-punched vented holes in both
sides, with pre-punched case feet
Colors configuration
You can choose from bone,thick-grey,grey-blue and black. The colors of all parts are the same
How to order
Ordering the enclosures is very simple. You only need to tell us the following
information.
1. Model of the enclosure
2. The depth of your desired enclosure
3. The colors configuration of the enclosure
4. Providing us with the drawing if you require secondary tooling or other cut-outs
Example: Model: 06C-2(1.5U height)
                Depth: 300mm
                Colors: Black
Note: Including all kinds of necessary fastener
06 Plug-in chassis
AGS-Electronics, Ph: +1-505-550-6501 or +1-505-565-5102, Fx: +1-505-814-5778,
Em: sales@ags-electronics.com, Web: http://www.ags-electronics.com
84
Available size for 06D06D06D06D06D
06 Plug-in chassis
Drawing
side plate
Section of panel
Standard delivery
ITEM PART QTY DESCRIPTION
1 Top cover 1
1mm steel sheet, spary plastic,
with riveted bosses avalable
2 Front panel 1
Aluminium extrusion, spary plastic,
custom cut-outs available
3 Side plate 2 Aluminium extrusion, spary plastic
4 Rear feet 2 Moulded in PC
5 Rear panel 1
1mm steel sheet, spary plastic,
custom cut-outs available
6 Body 1
1mm steel sheet, spary plastic,
with riveted bosses avalable,
pre-punched vented holes in both sides
Colors configuration
You can choose from bone,thick-grey,grey-blue and black. The colors of all parts are the same
How to order
Ordering the enclosures is very simple. You only need to tell us the following information.
1. Model of the enclosure
2. The depth of your desired enclosure
3. The colors configuration of the enclosure
4. Providing us with the drawing if you require secondary tooling or other cut-outs
Example: Model: 06D
                Depth: 300mm
                Colors: Black
AGS-Electronics, Ph: +1-505-550-6501 or +1-505-565-5102, Fx: +1-505-814-5778,
Em: sales@ags-electronics.com, Web: http://www.ags-electronics.com
85
Available sizefor 06F 06F 06F 06F 06F
Drawing
Standard delivery
ITEM PART QTY DESCRIPTION
1 Top cover 1
1mm steel sheet, spary plastic,
with riveted bosses avalable
2
Horizontal
2 Aluminium extrusion, clear anodized
     rail
3 Panel 1
1mm aluminum sheet, spary plastic,
custom cut-outs available
4 Side plate 1 Aluminium extrusion, spary plastic
How to order
Ordering the enclosures is very simple. You only need to tell us the following information.
1. Model of the enclosure
2. The Width(L) of the enclosure
3. The depth of your desired enclosure
4. Providing us with the drawing if you require secondary tooling or other cut-outs
Example: Model: 06F
                Width: 240mm
                Depth: 300mm
06F Plug-in chassis
AGS-Electronics, Ph: +1-505-550-6501 or +1-505-565-5102, Fx: +1-505-814-5778,
Em: sales@ags-electronics.com, Web: http://www.ags-electronics.com
Reference Code: OICASCHANGHE